Plac. Forare/CO-Driver

Philip Ahlstrand
Eilert Ahlstrand

Anders Johansson
Mikael Carlsson
Claes Pettersson
Anton Pettersson

Hakan Svensson
Bo Kjerrman
Bengt Thorsell
Bosse Fransson
Ronnie Andersson
Mikael Olausson

Mikael Ericsson
Conny Erixon

Hakan Gustavsson
Per-Anders Axelsson
Bengt Abrahamsson
Niclas Martinsson
Jonas Bloom

Janne Claesson
Bosse Sundin

Bertil Raggen Karlsson

Hakan Andén

Patrik Holm

Tony Martensson
Bosse Holmstrand
Stefan Pettersson
Lars-Olov Pettersson
Lennart Johansson
Hans-Erik Rosvall
Lars-Ove 'Biffen' Olsson
Anders Hoéijman

Daniel Munk Johansson
Daniel Westlund

Tobias Bragd

Goran Bergh

Johan Andersson
Stefan Larsson

Per Danielsson

Henry Svensson

Rolf Andersson
Rustan Hagstedt

Per Palmeén

Konrad Thorild
Magnus Gustavsson
Svante Stridh

Resultatlista Lilljumbon 1 maj 2005

Klubb/Anmaélare
Ungdomsrally

Vara MK

Vara MK

F-kl./B-kI.

J
Grupp E

A-forare Grp. E / Volvo Original

Kullings MS

Falkdpings MK
Mariestads MS
Mariestads MS

A-forare 4 wd
Fagre MK
Falkdpings MK
Skara MK
Teknis MC
Goteborgs MF
Goteborgs MF

A-forare 2 wd
SMK Trollhattan
Kullings MS
Carlsborgs MK
Carlsborgs MK
Kullings MS
Falkdpings MK
Norrahammars MK
Jonkdpings MK
Dals MK
Dals MK
Anmaélare: ARTFEX
Norrahammars MK
Norrahammars MK
Kullings MS
Kullings MS
SMK Arboga
SMK Arboga
Goteborgs MF
Goteborgs MF
Forshaga MC
Christenehamns MK

A
VO
A
VO

A
NS4wd
A

Grupp A >2000

A
NS4wd

A
Grupp H
A
Grupp H
A
Grupp H
A
Grupp H
A
Grupp H

A
Grupp H
A
NS2wd
A

Grupp N 1600-2000

A
Grupp H
A
Grupp H

B-férare Grp. E / Volvo Original

Kullings MS
Kullings MS
Gotene MK
Falkdpings MK
Kullings MS
Kullings MS
Vimmerby MS
Granna MK

B
VO
B
VO
B
VO
B
Grupp E

Anmalare: Orrefors Bilverstad

Christinehamns MK
Kils MK Bil

Anmalare: Hogasens Bildemontering AB

Kullings MS
Kullings MS
Kullings MS
Kullings MS

B
VO

B
VO
B
VO

Bilm./Modell

VW
Golf 1

Volvo
244
Volvo
244 GLT

Mitsubishi
Lancer Evo VI
Mitsubishi
Lancer Evo VI
Lancia

Delta Integrale

VW
Golf Il
Volvo
242
Volvo
940
Volvo
240
Volvo
142

Volvo

242

Volvo

240

SEAT
Ibiza

Opel
Ascona B
Opel
Kadett GSI

Volvo
940
Volvo
244
Volvo
242 L
VW
Golf Il

Volvo
740

Volvo
244
Volvo
940

SS1

03:32,7

03:19,4

03:21,6

03:00,2

03:05,0

03:15,2

03:11,5

03:11,5

03:16,7

03:17,0

03:21,0

03:26,1

03:20,9

03:23,5

03:30,3

04:08,2

03:18,3

03:24,6

03:21,1

03:21,8

03:21,9

03:22,5

03:25,0

SS2

03:31,7

03:22,2

03:20,6

02:56,6

03:03,6

03:12,2

03:08,8

03:08,2

03:16,2

03:17,8

03:19,7

03:24,1

03:20,6

03:25,8

03:25,4

03:16,4

03:18,5

03:19,3

03:19,1

03:20,5

03:22,9

03:22,8

SS3

03:37,9

03:21,4

03:29,3

03:02,7

03:08,5

03:18,8

03:14,7

03:14,2

03:17,7

03:22,5

03:23,9

03:26,3

03:32,7

03:33,1

03:30,9

03:22,2

03:23,4

03:24,8

03:26,1

03:26,1

03:25,8

03:25,2

SS4

03:46,1

03:20,9

03:26,3

03:03,4

03:08,3

03:14,3

03:12,1

03:17,1

03:21,3

03:19,0

03:23,1

03:22,1

03:24,7

03:27,8

03:27,6

03:22,4

03:23,0

03:24,7

03:23,5

03:24,9

03:24,7

03:25,5

Tidst.

Totalt

14:28,4

13:23,9

13:37,8

12:02,9

12:25,4

13:00,5

12:47,1

12:51,0

13:11,9

13:16,3

13:27,7

13:38,6

13:38,9

13:50,2

13:54,2

BRUTIT

13:19,3

13:29,5

13:29,9

13:30,5

13:33,4

13:35,9

13:38,5
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11

10

11

Joérgen Sundstrém

Hakan Engelbrektsson

Tommy Leonardsson
Kristian Asplund
Claes-Erik Eriksson
Kristoffer G Karlsson
Kjell Skoogh

Bo Jansson

Andreas Andersson
Fredrik Gustavsson

Christian Johansson
Svante Andersson
Tomas Henriksson
Bosse Westlund

Mattias Lindberg
Emil Nisson

Patrik Werner
Tobias Ostling
Mats Ollakka
Anders Birath
Gunnar Johansson
Thomas Jarnstrém
Stefan Grénberg
Conny Jernas
Peter Sjoberg
Joakim Sjoberg
Johan Karlsson
Fredrik Funk

Jan Johansson
Thomas Waldenstrom

Marcus Johanson
Fredrik Adebahr

Tobias Johansson
Anders Johansson
Emil Tigerberg
Martin Andersson

Nils Johanson
Rauno Kurvinen
Joakim Widell
Veronica Johansson
Conny Andersson
Dennis Mard
Karl-Gustav Sand
Anton Kjell

Hennry Larsson
Nicklas Larsson
Daniel Molin
Bengt-Arne Molin
Henrik Andersson
Kristian Henriksson
Lars-Erik Rydqvist
Barbro Bohman
Thomas Dahlstrom

Vara MK

SMK Trollhattan
Dals MK

Dals MK

Kinds MK
Waxjo MS
Forshaga MK
Kils MK

Gotene MK
Gotene MK

B-forare 2 wd
Vara MK
Vara MK
Hagfors MK
Hagfors MK

VO

VO

VO

Grupp E

VO

B

Grupp H

B
Grupp H

Anmaélare: A.R.C. Motorsport

Véanersborgs MK
Véanersborgs MK

B
Grupp N 1600-2000

Anmalare: Peugeot Sport Vanershorg

Véanersborgs MK
Véanersborgs MK
SMK Trollhattan
Véanersborgs MK
Skévde MK
Tibro MK

Dals MK

Dals MK

Skévde MK
Skévde MK
Fagre MK
Skévde MK

B
Grupp H
B
Grupp H
B
Grupp N 1600-2000
B
Grupp H
B
Grupp H
B
Grupp H

Anmalare: L-E:s Maskinservice AB

Fryksdalens MK
Fryksdalens MK

B
Grupp H

Anmaélare: Din Rallyboutique

BMK Uddevalla
Hallevadsholms MK

Kullings MS
Kullings MS
Gotene MK
Gotene MK

B
Grupp H

C-forare Grp. E/ Volvo Original

C
VO
C
VO

Anmalare: Team Bilia/Mobil 1

Hallsbergs MK
Hallsbergs MK
Vara MK
Falkdpings MK
Alvbygdens MK
Alvbygdens MK
Kullings MS
Falkdpings MK
Alvbygdens MK
Alvbygdens MK
Skene MS
Skene MS
Kullings MS
Kullings MS
Mariestads MS
Mariestads MS
Dals MK

C

VO

C
Grupp E

C

VO

C

VO

C

VO

C
Grupp E

C

VO

C
Grupp E

C

Volvo
240
Volvo
240
Volvo
244
Saab
99
Volvo
240

VW

Golf Il

Ford

Escort Mk I

Peugeot
206 RC

Volvo
242
Volvo
940 Evo
SEAT
Ibiza
Opel
Ascona B
VW

Golf
Opel
Corsa

Volvo
240

Saab
900

Volvo
240
Volvo
242

Volvo
740
Saab
900
Volvo
940
Volvo
240
Volvo
240
VW
Golf |
Volvo
242
Toyota
Starlet
Volvo

03:28,7

03:22,2

03:28,6

03:33,6

03:24,7

03:15,2

03:22,3

03:18,8

03:22,6

03:30,8

03:29,5

03:31,4

03:17,6

03:11,2

03:20,1

03:22,9

03:25,3

03:26,0

03:28,3

03:32,1

03:32,3

03:30,3

03:36,2

03:35,8

03:45,3

03:23,7

03:23,2

03:26,7

03:31,7

03:21,7

03:13,6

03:16,2

03:18,0

03:16,7

03:15,2

03:25,9

03:27,9

03:17,1

03:10,2

03:19,1

03:21,3

03:24,9

03:25,8

03:25,4

03:23,0

03:25,3

03:29,6

03:30,9

03:35,3

03:42,3

03:27,7

03:34,2

03:29,9

03:39,9

03:26,1

03:19,7

03:19,4

03:21,1

03:22,6

03:20,6

03:32,4

03:35,8

03:21,5

03:20,8

03:26,9

03:26,0

03:30,1

03:29,5

03:27,0

03:33,7

03:40,2

03:34,5

03:39,1

03:47,4

03:27,1

03:28,6

03:30,4

03:39,0

03:20,4

03:20,1

03:21,4

03:21,5

03:20,4

03:35,3

03:34,5

03:21,5

03:25,4

03:24,6

03:27,5

03:27,5

03:27,8

03:30,3

03:34,0

03:33,7

03:40,4

03:46,3

00:10,0

13:47,2

13:48,2

13:55,6

14:24,2

BRUTIT

13:08,9

13:18,0

13:19,3

13:23,4

13:27,0

14:03,1

14:09,6

BRUTIT

BRUTIT

BRUTIT

BRUTIT

13:21,5

13:36,5

13:40,8

13:49,4

13:50,7

13:59,9

14:01,6

14:14,1

14:15,3

14:30,6

15:01,3
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Robert Svensson
Martin Norenby
Thomas Mattsson
Erik Bergman
Markus Andersson
Martin Fransson
Fredrik Janson
Johnny Béckstrom
Robin Backstrom

Fredric Westerlund
Helene Westerlund

Per Johansson
Carl Olasligt
David Lindstrém
UIf Eriksson
Kim Pettersson
Patrik Anderson
Hasse Eriksson
Benny Larsson
Anders Melin
Per Hegethorn
Anders Hellberg
Gunilla Hellberg
Johan Nilsson
Matti Johansson
Roland Akeson
Anders Akeson
Stefan Svensson
Mikael Kullberg
Kjell Andersson
Elin Andersson
Jessica Hagg
Jonas Enderlein

Uddevalla MK
Dals MK

Dals MK
Skillingaryds MK
Skillingaryds MK
Véanersborgs MK
Véanersborgs MK
Vara MK
Falkdpings MK

C-forare 4 wd

Varmdo MK
Alingsas MK

C-forare 2 wd

Vara MK

Vara MK
Skillingaryds MK
Skillingaryds MK
SMK Trollhattan
SMK Trollhattan
Kullings MS
Kullings MS
Nassjo MK
Nassjo MK

Dals MK
Falkdpings MK
Vara MK

Vara MK
Skévde MK
Falkdpings MK
SMK Trollhattan
SMK Tollhattan
Kinds MK

Kinds MK
Stenungsunds MS
Stenungsunds MS

VO

Grupp E

Grupp E

VO

VO

NS4wd

Grupp H

Grupp H

Grupp H

Grupp H

Grupp H

NS2wd

Grupp H

Grupp H

Grupp H

Grupp H

Grupp H

244
Ford
Sierra
Mazda
323 GT
Volvo
242
Volvo
240

Toyota
Celica GT4

Opel
Ascona
Volvo
244

VW

Golf Mk |
Volvo
240

Opel
Ascona A
Ford
Escort Mk I
Volvo
2421
Volvo
142

VW

Golf Mk |
Opel
Ascona B
Volvo
242

03:40,9

03:42,1

03:23,6

03:42,3

03:22,3

03:19,3

03:24,5

03:28,7

03:24,1

03:34,9

03:37,9

03:46,4

03:27,1

03:33,1

03:42,9

03:49,6

04:55,8 03:40,2 03:39,2

03:16,1

03:18,1

03:21,4

03:20,7

03:19,6

03:24,4

03:21,8

03:20,4

03:25,1

03:30,7

03:36,5

03:32,5

03:20,7

03:22,5

03:26,7

03:26,8

03:36,4

03:25,9

03:29,3

03:26,1

03:36,0

03:33,9

03:39,8

03:49,4

15:56,1

BRUTIT

BRUTIT

BRUTIT

03:19,9 13:19,0

03:20,1 00:10,0 13:30,0

03:25,4 13:38,0
03:27,0 13:43.2
03:24,9 13:45,0
03:23,7 13:48,9
03:22,3 13:51,3
03:28,2 14:01,1
03:33,0 14:01,2
03:30,4 14:08,1
03:41,1 14:40,3
03:44,2 14:55,7



